MERCRUISER [CMD 4.2 ES 200%M 254 I/LE]
Serial Mbr Bange: 88050001 THRU 88050643 (LSA)

12769

¥ E rigine and Cylinder Elock,

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

2 19 B01331602| PLUG, Expansion 2

3 19 809337241 PLUG, Expansion 2

4 10 211431 SCREW SET. [ME x 3) 5

5 854041 VALVE. Qil Pressure 1

g 10 A01331650| SCREW, Locating ]

7 12 A099R3201 'WASHER g

] 22 801331684 |FITTIMG, Drain 1

9 22 211428\ SLEEVE 1

10 22 201763388 CONMECTOR 1

11 10 A01331651 | SCREW 1

12 12 A099R3072 | \WASHER 1

13 22 206443 ADAPTOR 1

14 10 B05267T |SEMDER, Oil Prezsure 1 [SINGLE STATION)
14 a7 805268 SEMDER,. Oil Pressure 1 [DUAL STATION)
15 > AER4R3 | ADAPTOR 1

16 855381 |MOUNT, Engine 2

17 12 209931094 WASHER 2

18 11 809922457 MUT, [M16) 4

19 11 809921102 MUT, [M16) 2

20 16 801763308 STUD, [M16 = 125) 2

1 801761382 BRACKET. Engine Mounting 2

22 10 254044 | SCREW, (M10 » 45) g

22 10 40001209|SCREW, (M10 = B0) 2

23 13 20991076 | LOCKWASHER 2

24 10 80931 2516| SCREW, (M8 » 50) 4

25 10 A017E1617 | SCREW 2

26 11 215088 | MUT, [M2] 4

r 855382 | PIM 2

- r 851742 OVERHAUL GASKET SET 1

891867 | LOMGELOCE., [300hp) 1 [INCLUDES INTERKAL PARTS &




